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1. Richa Uprety   Richa.Uprety@care.org   CARE  Nepal/Coordinator 

2.  Anil Bogati   Anil.Bogati@plan-international.org  Plan International/ Co Coordinator 

 

3. Alina Karki  alina.karki@manniskohjalp.se  IM SOIR 

4. Alina Shrestha  Alina_Shrestha@wvi.org   World Vision 

5. Archana Gurung  Archana.Gurung@practicalaction.org.np Practical Action 

6. Archana   advocom@np.mission-acf.org  ACF 

7. Ayush Joshi  ajoshi@sfcg.org    Search for Common Ground 

8. Barun Bajracharya  Barun_Bajracharya@wvi.org  World Vision 

9. Bikash Koirala  Bikash.Koirala@vsoint.org   VSO 

10. Binita Shrestha  bshrestha@equalaccess.org   Equal Access  

11. Brinda Bhandari   brinda.bhandari@fairmed.ch  Fairmed 

12. Ishwar Rauniyar  igra@dca.dk     Dan Church Aid 

13. Jyoti Shrestha   jyshrestha@mercycorps.org  Mercy Corps 

14. Krishna Dangi  kdan@dca.dk     Dan Church Aid 

15. Nabodita Subedi  nsubedi@equalaccess.org     Equal Access 

16. Nirmal Rijal  nrijal@equalaccess.org   Equal Access 

17. Nistha Rayamajhi nistha.rayamajhi@umn.org.np   UMN 

18. Pragya Lamsal  Pragya.Lamsal@cbm.org   CBM 

19. Pralhad Gairapipli pgairapipli@hi-nepal.org   Handicap International 

20. Pratibha Tuladhar  pratibha.tuladhar@np.bbcmediaaction.org BBC Media Action 

21. Pratiksha Rawlings pratikshak.rawlings@umn.org.np  UMN  

22. Rajesh Poudel  rajesh.poudel@gninepal.org  Good Neighbors International 

23. Ram Sharan  rsedhai@fhi360.org    FHI360 

24. Reshma Shrestha  reshma@ain.org.np      AIN Secretariat  

25. Rishi Amatya  Rishi.Amatya@roomtoread.org  Room To Read 

26. Rupa Mishra  rupa.mishra@goodneighbors.org  Good Neighbors International  

27. Sanjana Shrestha  Sanjana.Shrestha@savethechildren.org Save The Children 

28. Sanjay Karki  skarki@mercycorps.org    Mercy Corps 

29. Shivani Chemjong shivanichemjong@wateraid.org  Water Aid 

30. Shreeram KC  Shreeram.KC@plan-international.org Plan International 

31. Shriluna Shrestha shriluna.shrestha@roomtoread.org Room To Read 

32. Sofia Vaidya  Sofia.Vaidya@plan-international.org Plan International 

33. Sunaina Sharma  ssharma@wn.org      World Vision 

34. Sunjuli Kunwar  SKunwar@christian-aid.org   Christian Aid 

35. Surendra Pokharel Surendra.Pokharel@plan-international.org Plan International Nepal 

36. Sushma Shrestha  sushmashrestha@habitnepal.org    Habitat for Humanity 

37. Vinny Thapa  Vinita.thapa@savethechildren.org  Save The Children 
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